# 25000112796

(Requestor's Name)  (Address)  (Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status  Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
(Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Requestor's Name)
(Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Address)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Address)
(Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status	PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	Certified Copies Certificates of Status
En	Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
En	
En	
Tin	
	(Jan. 1
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Office Use Only



700061431127

110 18 08 (高)(周)(36)(36)(36)(36)

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJ	ECT: Incite Manager	mited Liability Company)
The ci	nclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.
Please	e return all correspondence concerning this matter	to the following:
	Panjamia	Grassini of Person)
	(Firm/C	Company)
	710 Washington	Avenus # 420
	Miami Beach, Fl	33  39 tate and Zip Code)
For f	iurther information concerning this matter	r, please call:
Name (	Chiamin Grassini of Pulson)	at (305) 606 - 3615 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclo	sed is a check for the following amount:	
<b>`</b> \$	\$125,00 Filing Fee \$\forall \text{ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}	\$155,00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
	Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399	Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
Incite	Management	1	j

ARTICLE II - Address:

Principal Office Address:

ARTICLE I – Name:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Mailing Address:

Time Dur Office Haute Co.	ivianing rudit cos.
710 Washington At . 7 420	710 Washington Au
Miami Brach FL 33139	miami beach, fc 33139

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Name

8306 Mills Drive # 349

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Miami, FL 33183

FL City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Rogistered Agent's Signature

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

SECRETATE STATE

APPHOVED , FILED

# ARTICLE IV - Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Me	mber	Name and Address:		
m GR		Benjamin Grassini  710 utshington the # 9  Miami Bout, FC 3312		
NGR	<del></del>	Timothy Curcan 650 NE 64th Sheet = Miami, FL 33138	#6509	
_ MGR		Susan M. Pantozi 650 Ne 64th Strut #1 Micmi, FL 33131	r G 502	
(Use attachment if ne	cessary)	•		
NOTE: An additiona	l article must be add	ed if an effective date is requested	•	
REQUIRED SIGNAT	ΓURE:			
	(In accordance with secretary of this document)	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the ent constitutes an affirmation under that the facts stated herein are true.)	SECRETATION OF	05 NOV 16 PM

### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee